222 PROVA PEDESTRE ADRIANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - KANGOO

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

785
797
790
269
772
782
780
783

Nome
GABRIEL FERNANDO SOUZA LOPES
IVONILDO BARBOSA DE JESUS
EMERSON ALMEIDA
DANILO DE SOUZA SOARES
ALEXANDRE FRANCISCO DE ANDRADE
FAGNER DA COSTA
DANILO CALDEIRA PEREIRA
JEFERSON CAVALCANTE

Relatério emitido em 01/05/2024 as 10:06:05

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

24
28
53
37
43
43
34
40

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2130
M2130
M5160
M3140
M4150
M4150
M3140
M3140

Equipe
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING
KANGOO STREET RUNNING

Tempo
00:24:30
00:25:14
00:25:20
00:26:27
00:28:44
00:37:21
00:39:22
01:31:24

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:26
00:22:07
00:22:13
00:23:23
00:25:40
00:34:13
00:36:15
01:31:24



